23
QuickPAK MonoDrive Pump Motor
Order No. Model Number GPM Drive Type Part No. HP GPM Design Hydraulics Part No. HP Part No.
93970501 5-3WQP-0.5HP 5 MD 5870203110 1/2 5 SS Noryl 93870505 1/2 2145059004S
93970503 5-3WQP-0.75HP 5 MD 5870203110 3/4 5 SS Noryl 93870507 3/4 2145079004S
93970505 5-3WQP-1.0HP 5 MD 5870203110 1 5 SS Noryl 93870510 1 2145089003S
93970701 7-3WQP-0.5HP 7 MD 5870203110 1/2 7 SS Tri-Seal 93870705 1/2 2145059004S
93970703 7-3WQP-0.75HP 7 MD 5870203110 3/4 7 SS Tri-Seal 93870707 3/4 2145079004S

93972509 25-3WQP-2.0HP 25 MDXT 5870204110 2 25 SS Tri-Seal 93872525 2 2243019204S
MonoDrive NEMA 1 Enclosure:
Ordering Information
NOTE: Verify dip switches are set properly. Please refer to the Wiring/Confi guration insert or the Quick Installation Guide for dip switch settings.
3-Wire
24
MonoDrive NEMA 4 Enclosure:
QuickPAK MonoDrive Pump Motor
Order No. Model Number GPM Drive Type Part No. HP GPM Design Hydraulics Part No. HP Part No.
93970502 5-3WQP-0.5HP-N4 5 MD-N4 5870203114 1/2 5 SS Noryl 93870505 1/2 2145059004S
93970504 5-3WQP-0.75HP-N4 5 MD-N4 5870203114 3/4 5 SS Noryl 93870507 3/4 2145079004S
93970506 5-3WQP-1.0HP-N4 5 MD-N4 5870203114 1 5 SS Noryl 93870510 1 2145089003S
93970702 7-3WQP-0.5HP-N4 7 MD-N4 5870203114 1/2 7 SS Tri-Seal 93870705 1/2 2145059004S
93970704 7-3WQP-0.75HP-N4 7 MD-N4 5870203114 3/4 7 SS Tri-Seal 93870707 3/4 2145079004S
93970706 7-3WQP-1.0HP-N4 7 MD-N4 5870203114 1 7 SS Tri-Seal 93870710 1 2145089003S
93971002 10-3WQP-0.5HP-N4 10 MD-N4 5870203114 1/2 10 SS Tri-Seal 93871005 1/2 2145059004S
93971004 10-3WQP-0.75HP-N4 10 MD-N4 5870203114 3/4 10 SS Tri-Seal 93871007 3/4 2145079004S
93971006 10-3WQP-1.0HP-N4 10 MD-N4 5870203114 1 10 SS Tri-Seal 93871010 1 2145089003S
93971008 10-3WQP-1.5HP-N4 10 MDXT-N4 5870204114 1.5 10 SS Tri-Seal 93871015 1.5 2243009203S
93971010 10-3WQP-2.0HP-N4 10 MDXT-N4 5870204114 2 10 SS Tri-Seal 93871020 2 2243019204S
93971502 15-3WQP-0.5HP-N4 15 MD-N4 5870203114 1/2 15 SS Tri-Seal 93871505 1/2 2145059004S
93971504 15-3WQP-0.75HP-N4 15 MD-N4 5870203114 3/4 15 SS Tri-Seal 93871507 3/4 2145079004S
93971506 15-3WQP-1.0HP-N4 15 MD-N4 5870203114 1 15 SS Tri-Seal 93871510 1 2145089003S
93971508 15-3WQP-1.5HP-N4 15 MDXT-N4 5870204114 1.5 15 SS Tri-Seal 93871515 1.5 2243009203S